
HISTO CUP 2024. 

3- TCO ab 2000 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:48:25 
Pos No. Name 

1 

2 

3 

5 

autanotuUm. 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

898 

567 

587 

549 

818 

568 

597 
455 

596 

469 

557 

506 

Max Grip 
Süßenguth Manuel 
Vogt Alexander 
Weissenbacher Heinz 
Russel Jack 

Pötzelsberger Helmut 
Meyer Josef 
Haselsteiner Dominik 
Weberthofer Tobias 
Gantner Johann 
Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

Meisinger Manuel 

Margin of Victory 
8.366 

www.grabarsport.ht 

Avg. Speed 
168.690 

Race Director: Raiher Werner 

Nat 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 15:12:03 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

HISTO CUP 

Vehicle 

KTM X-Bow RR EVO 2 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 

Porsche 991 GT3 cup 
KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cup 

Cupra TCR 
Opel Astra TCR 

Porsche 991.2 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra Leon TCR 

Best Lap Tm 
1:27.984 

Jury President: Marti Steingerger; Members: Gianni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 14:45 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

2 

Best Speed 
170,540 

Total Tm 

22:14.231 

22:22.597 

23:02.544 

23:08.916 

23:09.967 

23:23.528 

23:24.518 

23:26.213 

22:21.410 

22:40.870 

22:52.959 

4:17.266 

Sorted on Laps 

Diff 

Best Lap by 
898 - Max Grip 

8.366 1:28.920 

55.736 

1:09.297 

48.313 1:30.345 

1:10.287 

54.685 1:31.030 

1:11.982 

GRABAR 

1 Lap 

SPORT 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:27.984 

13 Laps 

1:30.847 

1:31.842 

1:32.265 

1:32.828 

1:33.744 

1:34.920 

1:36.447 

1:54.400 

Orbits 

wwmylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.0. 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

3- TCO ab 2000 
Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:48:25 

Pos 

TCO-4 

2 

3 

TCO-5 

2 

3 

TCO-6 

1 

2 

TCR-1 

1 

TCR-2 

1 

2 

3 

No. Name 

587 

549 

568 

567 

597 

469 

898 

818 

506 

455 

557 

Vogt Alexander 
Weissenbacher Heinz 
Pötzelsberger Helmut 

Margin of Victory 
8.366 

SüBenguth Manuel 
Meyer Josef 
Gantner Johann 

Max Grip 

Russel Jack 

Meisinger Manuel 

Haselsteiner Dominik 

596 Weberhofer Tobias 

Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Avg. Speed 

168,6901 

Race Director: Rainer Wernef 

Nat 

Printed: 15.6.2024, 15:12:09 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HISTO CUP 

Vehicle 

Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 
Porsche 991 GT3 cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cup 
Porsche 991.2 

KTM X-Bow RR EVO 2 

KTM X-Bow 

Cupra Leon TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Opel Astra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Best Lap Tm 
1:27.984 

Jury President: Martin Steingérger; Members: Gianni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 14:45 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

15 

2 

15 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

23:02.544 

23:08.916 

23:23.528 

22:22.597 

23:24.518 

22:40.870 

22:14.231 

23:09.967 

4:17.266 

23:26.213 

22:21.410 

22:52.959 

Best Speed Best Lap by 
170,540 898 -Max Grip 

Diff 

Sorted on Laps 

6.372 

20.984 

1:01.921 

1 Lap 

55.736 

GRABAR 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

SPORT 

Best Tm 

1:30.345 

1:31.030 

1:31.842 

1:28.920 

1:32.265 

1:34.920 

1:27.984 

1:30.847 

1:54.400 

1:32.828 

1:33.744 

1:36.447 

Orbits 
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